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TOKYO ELECTRIC POWER CO. HOLDINGS INC.

ISIN:  JP3585800000

Overview

2024/04/09 08:00:00
Price

1,040.00 JPY
Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

o

4.94% (49.00)

JP3585800000

9501

Tokyo Stock Exchange
JPY

Utilities

Stock

10,131 EUR

NIKKEI 225

1,039.50 JPY (16,400)
1,043.00 JPY (4,500)
1,004.00 JPY
1,053.50 JPY

999.10 JPY

991.00 JPY
1,030.8557 JPY
143,042,700
1,474,563,836.90
60,185

2,920,300

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/04/03 ale
2024/04/03
2024/04/03
2024/03/18
2024/03/15

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=JP3585800000&ID_NOTATION=215604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=JP3585800000&ID_NOTATION=215604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a7aa34916663c3171c2a5203b6f86327d73a17e33bec68e98a0dd3553c29e7e0&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=7b1e9507f173aeae4&time=1712748215&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=080f67802f8250165ebf55de9520d6bb5a6710c8789704af0ac91a80260457f3&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=3c28d7b0bef330e8f&time=1712748215&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380462
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=42138e1ffe0ae23aa35180929df738bf30081bcd827ab5dfab5862c94788f5e2&idfile=60116&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60116%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=d007c126d98807c3a&time=1712748215&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=378075
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b3cdb837e279d0a87126fd961ac194de92c277560fe0af435c7702df4d85c060&idfile=60051&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60051%2F2024-03-18%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=cc54020a4855836a0&time=1712748215&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377851
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=62c21b9bcf664cdbd06f34405b1362dff213f07ac999586970923de4ec4f8827&idfile=60042&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60042%2F2024-03-15%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=5cb83954378eb9160&time=1712748215&tool=RSC

TOKYO ELECTRIC POWER CO. HOLDINGS INC.

Details

2024/04/09 08:00:00

Price
1,040.00 JPY

Difference

General attributes

&)  4.94% (49.00)

ISIN JP3585800000
Symbol 9501
Exchange Tokyo Stock Exchange
Currency JPY
Sector Utilities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 10,131 EUR
Benchmark NIKKEI 225
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 1,039.50 JPY (16,400)
Ask (Ask size) 1,043.00 JPY (4,500)
Open 1,004.00 JPY
High 1,053.50 JPY
Low 999.10 JPY
Close (prev. day) 991.00 JPY
VWAP 1,030.8557 JPY
Volume (pcs) 143,042,700
Trading volume 1,474,563,836.90
Number of trades 60,185
Last size 2,920,300
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +74.50% +113.99% +192.13%
Perf +444.00 +554.00 +684.00
(abs.)
Beta 0.52 0.53 0.47

Volatility 56.92
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/04/ 12:48 6.289 EUR
09

Tokyo Stock 2024/04/ 08:00 1,040.00 JPY

Exchange 09

Stuttgart 2024/04/ 08:02 6.207 EUR
09

Munich 2024/04/ 08:05 6.201 EUR
09

Frankfurt 2024/04/ 11:07 6.25 EUR

984.46 JPY (162,633,620
866.86 JPY (110,862,450
780.34 JPY (78,959,574
650.48 JPY (48,137,468
1,053.50 JPY (2024/04/09
679.00 JPY (2024/01/04
1,053.50 JPY (2024/04/09
471.00 JPY (2023/04/27

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.03

1,474.56

0.00

0.00

0.45

—_—= T = = D o=

Number of
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6

60,185
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=215604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=44561070
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=44508478
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19440
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=215605

TOKYO ELECTRIC POWER CO. HOLDINGS INC.

ERSTE

Group

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

09

2024/04/ 16:29 6.28 USD
08

2024/04/ 12:30 6.185 EUR
09

2024/04/ 08:08 6.20 EUR
09

0.01

0.01

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1343122
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1343122
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32345637
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19439

TOKYO ELECTRIC POWER CO. HOLDINGS INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

T=PCO

Tokyo Electric Power Company Holdings

Contact Details

TOKYO ELECTRIC POWER CO.
HOLDINGS INC.

1-1-3 Uchisaiwai-cho - 100-8560 Chiyoda-
ku, Tokyo

Telefon: +81/3/3596/8111
Fax: -

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Akira Ono

Issei Sou

Makoto Okura

Masaya Kitta

Mitsushi Saiki

Naohiro Masuda

Naomi Hirose

Ryuichi
Yamashita
Seiichi
Fubasami

Shigenori
Makino

Shinichiro
Kengaku

Tomoaki
Kobayakawa

Tomomichi Seki

Yoshihito
Morishita

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Yoshimitsu
Kobayashi

Asa Shinkawa
Chikara Kojima
Daisuke Sakai
Hiroyuki
Yamaguchi
Junko Okawa
Seiji Moriya
Shigehiro
Yoshino
Shigeo Ohyagi
Shoichiro Onishi
Takashi Nagata
Tomoaki

Kobayakawa

Toshihiko
Fukuda

Chairman of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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